
 
 

St. Mary’s Dominican High School 
CROSS	COUNTRY	2018	

	
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	

Saturday, Sept. 1 Cabrini Relays City Park  7:00 am 
Saturday, Sept. 8 Episcopal Relays Highland Park 8:20 am 
Saturday, Sept. 15 Christian Brothers 

Invitational  
Money Hill, Abita 

Springs 
8:30 am 

Saturday, Sept. 22 Holy Cross-Dominican 
Invitational 

City Park 8:30 am 

Thursday, Sept. 27 Newman Invitational  Audubon Park 3:00 pm 
Saturday, Sept. 29 St. Joseph invitational Highland Park 8:30 am 

Saturday, Oct. 6 Country Day 
Invitational 

City Park 8:30 am 

Saturday, Oct. 13 Sugar Bowl Invitational City Park  8:30 am 
Saturday, Oct. 20 Jack Schommer 

Invitational 
City Park 9:00 am  

Thursday, Oct. 25 Varsity District City Park 4:00 pm 
Saturday, Oct. 27 JV/JH Metro 

Championship  
City Park 9:00 am 

Friday, Nov. 2 3-5A Regional Meet City Park 4:00 pm 
Tuesday, Nov. 13 5A State Meet  Northwestern 

State University 
12:30 pm  

 
Schedule subject to change 


